
 AAOHN J   changed to   WORKPLACE HEALTH SAF  2012 

 AGR SCI CHINA   changed to   J INTEGR AGR   2012 

 AGROECOL SUST FOOD   changed from  J SUSTAIN AGR   2012 

 ANDROLOGY-US   merged from   INT J ANDROL   2013 

 ANDROLOGY-US   merged from   J ANDROL   2013 

 ANN LAB MED   changed from  KOREAN J LAB MED   2012 

 ANN TROP MED PARASIT  changed to   PATHOG GLOB HEALTH   2012 

 ANN TROP PAEDIATR   changed to   PAEDIATR INT CHILD H  2012 

 APPL NEUROPSYCH-ADUL  changed from  APPL NEUROPSYCHOL   2012 

 APPL NEUROPSYCHOL   changed to   APPL NEUROPSYCH-ADUL  2012 

 ARCH DERMATOL   changed to   JAMA DERMATOL   2013 

 ARCH FACIAL PLAST S   changed to   JAMA FACIAL PLAST SU  2013 

 ARCH GEN PSYCHIAT   changed to   JAMA PSYCHIAT   2013 

 ARCH INTERN MED   changed to   JAMA INTERN MED   2013 

 ARCH NEUROL-CHICAGO   changed to   JAMA NEUROL   2013 

 ARCH OPHTHALMOL-CHIC  changed to   JAMA OPHTHALMOL   2013 

 ARCH OTOLARYNGOL   changed to   JAMA OTOLARYNGOL   2013 

 ARCH PEDIAT ADOL MED  changed to   JAMA PEDIATR   2013 

 ARCH SURG-CHICAGO   changed to   JAMA SURG   2013 

 ARTIF CELL BLOOD SUB  changed to   ARTIF CELL NANOMED B  2013 

 ARTIF CELL NANOMED B  changed from  ARTIF CELL BLOOD SUB  2013 

 B SOC BOT MEX   changed to   BOT SCI   2012 

 BIOMED ENG-BIOMED TE  changed from  BIOMED TECH   2012 

 BIOMED RES INT   changed from  J BIOMED BIOTECHNOL   2013 

 BIOMED TECH   changed to   BIOMED ENG-BIOMED TE  2012 

 BONE JOINT J   changed from  J BONE JOINT SURG BR  2013 

 BOT SCI   changed from  B SOC BOT MEX   2012 

 CENT EUR NEUROSURG   split into   J NEUROL SURG PART A  2013 

 CHEMPLUSCHEM   changed from  COLLECT CZECH CHEM C  2012 

 CIENCIA TECNOL ALIME  changed to   FOOD SCI TECH-BRAZIL  2013 

 COLLECT CZECH CHEM C  changed to   CHEMPLUSCHEM   2012 

 COMP FUNCT GENOM   changed to   INT J GENOMICS   2013 

 DAN MED BULL   changed to   DAN MED J   2012 

 DAN MED J   changed from  DAN MED BULL   2012 

 DRUG INF J   changed to   THER INNOV REGUL SCI  2013 

 E-J CHEM   changed to   J CHEM-NY   2012 

 ECS SOLID STATE LETT  split from   ELECTROCHEM SOLID ST  2013 

 EJHP PRACT   merged into   EUR J HOSP PHARM-S P  2012 



 ELECTROCHEM SOLID ST  split into   ECS SOLID STATE LETT  2013 

 ENVIRON SCI-PROC IMP  changed from  J ENVIRON MONITOR   2013 

 EUR HEART J-CARD IMG  changed from  EUR J ECHOCARDIOGR   2013 

 EUR J CARDIOV PREV R  changed to   EUR J PREV CARDIOL   2012 

 EUR J ECHOCARDIOGR   changed to   EUR HEART J-CARD IMG  2013 

 EUR J HOSP PHARM-S P  merged from   EJHP PRACT   2012 

 EUR J PREV CARDIOL   changed from  EUR J CARDIOV PREV R  2012 

 EUR J REMOTE SENS   changed from  ITAL J REMOTE SENS   2012 

 EUR T ELECTR POWER   changed to   INT T ELECTR ENERGY   2013 

 EUR T TELECOMMUN   changed to   T EMERG TELECOMMUN T  2012 

 EXP DIABETES RES   changed to   J DIABETES RES   2013 

 FEMS IMMUNOL MED MIC  changed to   PATHOG DIS   2013 

 FOOD SCI TECH-BRAZIL  changed from  CIENCIA TECNOL ALIME  2013 

 FRESHW SCI   changed from  J N AM BENTHOL SOC   2012 

 HUM VACC IMMUNOTHER   changed from  HUM VACCINES   2013 

 HUM VACCINES   changed to   HUM VACC IMMUNOTHER   2013 

 IEEE J BIOMED HEALTH  changed from  IEEE T INF TECHNOL B  2013 

 IEEE T CYBERNETICS   changed from  IEEE T SYST MAN CY B  2013 

 IEEE T HUM-MACH SYST  changed from  IEEE T SYST MAN CY C  2013 

 IEEE T INF TECHNOL B  changed to   IEEE J BIOMED HEALTH  2013 

 IEEE T SYST MAN CY B  changed to   IEEE T CYBERNETICS   2013 

 IEEE T SYST MAN CY C  changed to   IEEE T HUM-MACH SYST  2013 

 INT J ANDROL   merged into   ANDROLOGY-US   2013 

 INT J GENOMICS   changed from  COMP FUNCT GENOM   2013 

 INT J NURS KNOWL   changed from  INT J NURS TERMIN CL  2012 

 INT J NURS TERMIN CL  changed to   INT J NURS KNOWL   2012 

 INT J PEDIATR OBES   changed to   PEDIATR OBES   2012 

 INT T ELECTR ENERGY   changed from  EUR T ELECTR POWER   2013 

 IRAN J ARTHROPOD-BOR  changed to   J ARTHROPOD-BORNE DI  2012 

 ITAL J REMOTE SENS   changed to   EUR J REMOTE SENS   2012 

 J ACAD NUTR DIET   changed from  J AM DIET ASSOC   2012 

 J AM DIET ASSOC   changed to   J ACAD NUTR DIET   2012 

 J ANAL METHODS CHEM   changed from  J AUTOM METHOD MANAG  2012 

 J ANDROL   merged into   ANDROLOGY-US   2013 

 J APPL BIOMATER BIOM  changed to   J APPL BIOMATER FUNC  2012 

 J APPL BIOMATER FUNC  changed from  J APPL BIOMATER BIOM  2012 

 J ARTHROPOD-BORNE DI  changed from  IRAN J ARTHROPOD-BOR  2012 

 J AUTOM METHOD MANAG  changed to   J ANAL METHODS CHEM   2012 



 J BIOMED BIOTECHNOL   changed to   BIOMED RES INT   2013 

 J BONE JOINT SURG BR  changed to   BONE JOINT J   2013 

 J CHEM-NY   changed from  E-J CHEM   2012 

 J DIABETES RES   changed from  EXP DIABETES RES   2013 

 J ELECTRON MICROSC   changed to   MICROSCOPY-JPN   2013 

 J ENERGY CHEM   changed from  J NAT GAS CHEM   2013 

 J ENVIRON MONITOR   changed to   ENVIRON SCI-PROC IMP  2013 

 J INTEGR AGR   changed from  AGR SCI CHINA   2012 

 J MATER CHEM   split into   J MATER CHEM C   2013 

 J MATER CHEM C   split from   J MATER CHEM   2013 

 J N AM BENTHOL SOC   changed to   FRESHW SCI   2012 

 J NAT GAS CHEM   changed to   J ENERGY CHEM   2013 

 J NEUROL SURG PART A  split from   CENT EUR NEUROSURG   2013 

 J NEUROL SURG PART A  split from   MINIM INVAS NEUROSUR  2013 

 J NEUROL SURG PART A  split from   SKULL BASE-INTERD AP  2013 

 J RADIOL   changed to   J RADIOL DIAGN INTER  2012 

 J RADIOL DIAGN INTER  changed from  J RADIOL   2012 

 J SOFTW MAINT EVOL-R  changed to   J SOFTW-EVOL PROC   2012 

 J SOFTW-EVOL PROC   changed from  J SOFTW MAINT EVOL-R  2012 

 J SPECTROSC   changed from  SPECTROSC-INT J   2012 

 J SUSTAIN AGR   changed to   AGROECOL SUST FOOD   2012 

 J TRAUMA   changed to   J TRAUMA ACUTE CARE   2012 

 J TRAUMA ACUTE CARE   changed from  J TRAUMA   2012 

 JAMA DERMATOL   changed from  ARCH DERMATOL   2013 

 JAMA FACIAL PLAST SU  changed from  ARCH FACIAL PLAST S   2013 

 JAMA INTERN MED   changed from  ARCH INTERN MED   2013 

 JAMA NEUROL   changed from  ARCH NEUROL-CHICAGO   2013 

 JAMA OPHTHALMOL   changed from  ARCH OPHTHALMOL-CHIC  2013 

 JAMA OTOLARYNGOL   changed from  ARCH OTOLARYNGOL   2013 

 JAMA PEDIATR   changed from  ARCH PEDIAT ADOL MED  2013 

 JAMA PSYCHIAT   changed from  ARCH GEN PSYCHIAT   2013 

 JAMA SURG   changed from  ARCH SURG-CHICAGO   2013 

 KOREAN J LAB MED   changed to   ANN LAB MED   2012 

 MED KLIN   merged into   MED KLIN-INTENSIVMED  2012 

 MED KLIN-INTENSIVMED  merged from   MED KLIN   2012 

 MICROSCOPY-JPN   changed from  J ELECTRON MICROSC   2013 

 MINIM INVAS NEUROSUR  split into   J NEUROL SURG PART A  2013 

 MULTISENS RES   changed from  SEEING PERCEIVING   2013 



 NUCLEIC ACID THER   changed from  OLIGONUCLEOTIDES   2012 

 OLIGONUCLEOTIDES   changed to   NUCLEIC ACID THER   2012 

 PAEDIATR INT CHILD H  changed from  ANN TROP PAEDIATR   2012 

 PATHOG DIS   changed from  FEMS IMMUNOL MED MIC  2013 

 PATHOG GLOB HEALTH   changed from  ANN TROP MED PARASIT  2012 

 PEDIATR OBES   changed from  INT J PEDIATR OBES   2012 

 PLANT REPROD   changed from  SEX PLANT REPROD   2013 

 SCAND J UROL   changed from  SCAND J UROL NEPHROL  2013 

 SCAND J UROL NEPHROL  changed to   SCAND J UROL   2013 

 SEEING PERCEIVING   changed to   MULTISENS RES   2013 

 SEX PLANT REPROD   changed to   PLANT REPROD   2013 

 SKULL BASE-INTERD AP  split into   J NEUROL SURG PART A  2013 

 SPECTROSC-INT J   changed to   J SPECTROSC   2012 

 T EMERG TELECOMMUN T  changed from  EUR T TELECOMMUN   2012 

 THER INNOV REGUL SCI  changed from  DRUG INF J   2013 

 TRANSPORTMETRICA   split into   TRANSPORTMETRICA B   2013 

 TRANSPORTMETRICA B   split from   TRANSPORTMETRICA   2013 

 UROL RES   changed to   UROLITHIASIS   2013 

 UROLITHIASIS   changed from  UROL RES   2013 

 WORKPLACE HEALTH SAF  changed from  AAOHN J   2012 

 


